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(b) Daily Rates of Pay:

8969

Ordinary Seaman
Ordinary Seaman
Able Seaman
Able Seaman
Able Seaman
Leading Seaman ...
Leading Seaman...
Leading Seaman...
Petty Officer
Petty Officer
Petty Officer
Chief Petty Officer
Chief Petty Officer
Chief Petty Officer
Fleet Chief Petty Officer

Scale

B
A
C
B
A
C
B
A
C
B
A
C
B
A
A

4Yeai

Interim

s.
50
55
61
65
69
76
80
83

•Rate

Standard

£
2-50
2-75
3-05
3-25
3-45
3-80
4-00
4-15

7Yeai

Interim

s.
54
59
65
69
73
80
84
87
94
96
98

102
104
106
113

-Rate

Standard

£
2-70
2-95
3-25
3-45
3-65
4-00
4-20
4-35
4-70
4-80
4-90
5-10
5-20
5-30
5-65

9 Yeai

Interim

s.
60
65
71
75
79
86
90
93

100
102
104
108
110
112
119

[•Rate

Standard

£
3-00
3-25
3-55
3-75
3-95
4-30
4-50
4-65
5-00
5-10
5-20
5-40
5-50
5-60
5-95

2. Other Branches
(a) Pay Classification in this paragraph and in paragraph 11(6) shall be in accordance with the Scale designation

in the last column below:
Ordinary Rating

Able Rating...

Leading Rating

Petty Officer

Chief Petty Officer

Adults on entry and ex-juniors with less than 26 weeks' Service ... B
Adults after 26 weeks' Service who have completed Part I New Entry

Training and ex-juniors who have completed 26 weeks' Service ... A
Not passed for Leading Rating C
After one year's Service in the rating B
Passed for Leading Rating A
Not passed for PO B
Passed for PO
Qualified
With additional qualifications
Qualified
With additional qualifications

A
B
A
B
A

(b) Daily Rates of Pay:

Ordinary Rating
Ordinary Rating
Able Rating
Able Rating
Able Rating ..
Leading Rating
Leading Rating
Petty Officer
Petty Officer
Chief Petty Officer
Chief Petty Officer
Fleet Chief Petty Officer

Scale

B
A
C
B
A
B
A
B
A
B
A
A

4Yeai

Interim

s.
50
55
61
65
69
76
83

•Rate

Standard

£
2-50
2-75
3-05
3-25
3-45
3-80
4-15

7Yeai

Interim

s.
54
59
65
69
73
80
87
94
98

102
106
113

rRate

Standard

£
2-70
2-95
3-25
3-45
3-65
4-00
4-35
4-70
4-90
5-10
5-30
5-65

9 Yeai

Interim

s.
60
65
71
75
79
86
93

100
104
108
112
119

•Rate

Standard

£
3-00
3-25
3-55
3-75
3-95
4-30
4-65
5-00
5-20
5-40
5-60
5-95

3. Artificers

3rd Class (Leading)
Acting 2nd Class (Acting PO)
2nd Class (PO)
1st Class (CPO)
1st Class (CPO) After 2 years
1st Class (CPO) After 4 years
1st Class (CPO) After 6 years
Chief Artificer
Fleet Chief Artificer

7Yeai

Interim

s.
80
99

104
108 '
112
114'
115
118
121

rRate

Standard

£
4*00
4-95
5-20
5-40
5-60
5-70
5-75
5-90
6*05

9Yeai

Interim

s.
86

105
110
114
118
120
121
124
127

rRate

Standard

£
4-30
5-25
5-50
5-70
5-90
6-00
6-05
6-20
6-35


