(b) Daily Rates of Pay:

	Scale	4 Yea	r Rate	7 Year Rate		9 Year Rate	
		Interim	Standard	Interim	Standard	Interim	Standard
	1 _ 1	s.	£	8.	£	S.	£
Ordinary Seaman	В	50	2.50	54	2.70	60	3.00
Ordinary Seaman	A	55	2.75	59	2.95	65	3 · 25
Able Seaman	C	61	3 · 05	65	3 · 25	71	3 · 55
Able Seaman	B	65	3 · 25	69	3 · 45	75	3.75
Able Seaman	A	69	3 · 45	73	3.65	79	3.95
Leading Seaman	C	76	3 · 80	80	4.00	86	4.30
Leading Seaman	В	80	4.00	84	4 · 20	90	4.50
Leading Seaman	A	83	4 · 15	87	4.35	93	4.65
Petty Officer	l c l			94	4.70	100	5.00
Petty Officer	B			96	4.80	102	5 · 10
Petty Officer	Ā			98	4.90	104	5 • 20
Chief Petty Officer	C			102	5.10	108	5 · 40
Chief Petty Officer	l Ř l		1	104	5.20	110	5.50
Chief Petty Officer	Ā			106	5.30	112	5.60
Fleet Chief Petty Officer	Â		1	113	5.65	119	5.95

2. Other Branches

(a) Pay Classification in this paragraph and in paragraph 11(b) shall be in accordance with the Scale designation in the last column below:

Ordinary Rating		•••	Adults on entry and ex-juniors with less than 26 weeks' Service B
			Adults after 26 weeks' Service who have completed Part I New Entry Training and ex-juniors who have completed 26 weeks' Service A
Able Rating	•••		Not passed for Leading Rating C
		After one year's Service in the rating B	
			Passed for Leading Rating A
Leading Rating	Leading Rating		Not passed for PO B
			Passed for PO A
Petty Officer	•••	•••	Qualified B
		With additional qualifications A	
Chief Petty Officer	•••	Qualified B	
			With additional qualifications A

(b) Daily Rates of Pay:

		4 Yea	r Rate	7 Yea	r Rate	9 Year Rate	
	Scale	8. 50 55 61 65 69 76 83	\$\frac{\partial}{2.50} \\ 2.75 \\ 3.05 \\ 3.25 \\ 3.45 \\ 3.80 \\ 4.15	s. 54 59 65 69 73 80 87 94 98 102 106 113	\$\frac{\partial \text{Standard}}{\partial \partial \text{2.70}} \\ 2.95 \\ 3.25 \\ 3.45 \\ 3.65 \\ 4.00 \\ 4.35 \\ 4.70 \\ 4.90 \\ 5.30 \\ 5.65 \end{array}	s. 60 65 71 75 79 86 93 100 104 108 112 119	\$\frac{\mathbf{\mathbf{\mathbf{E}}}{3.00} \\ 3.25 \\ 3.75 \\ 3.95 \\ 4.30 \\ 4.65 \\ 5.00 \\ 5.40 \\ 5.60 \\ 5.95 \end{array}
Ordinary Rating Ordinary Rating Able Rating Able Rating Leading Rating Leading Rating Leading Rating Petty Officer Petty Officer Chief Petty Officer Fleet Chief Petty Officer	B A C B A B A B A						

3. Artificers

						7 Yea	r Rate	9 Year Rate	
						Interim	Standard	Interim	Standard
					Ì	s.	£	s.	£
3rd Class (Leading)		•••		•••		80	4.00	s. 86	4.30
Acting 2nd Class (Acting PO)	•••	•••		•••		99	4.95	105	5 · 25
2nd Class (PO)	•••	•••		•••		104	5 • 20	110	5 · 50
1st Class (CPO)	•••	•••		•••		108 ·	5 · 40	114	5.70
1st Class (CPO) After 2 years	• • •	•••	•••	•••		112	5.60	118	5.90
1st Class (CPO) After 4 years			•••	•••		114 ·	5 · 70	120	6.00
1st Class (CPO) After 6 years	•••	•••	•••	•••		115	5 · 75	121	6.05
Chief Artificer	•••	•••	•••	•••		118	5.90	124	6 · 20
Fleet Chief Artificer	•••	•••	•••	•••		121	6 · 05	127	6.35